
 
অসম চৰকাৰ 

অসম আভ্যন্তৰীণ জল পৰৰবহন উন্নয়ন সৰমৰি 
Government of Assam 

Assam Inland Water Transport Development Society 
3rd floor, Directorate of Inland Water Transport, Ulubari, Guwahati – 7::email: dir.iwtds-as@gov.in::Tel:+91361-2526421 

                                                                                                                                                                                                       
                               
                                                                                          
 
 

No. AIWTDS /218/2020/ 80                                                                                      Date: 13.07.2020 

Corrigendum-II (Time Extension) 

 In reference to the NIQ no. AIWTDS-125(P1)/2017/76 dated 16.06.2020 for “Supply, 

Installation & Commissioning of FINGERPRINT WITH FACE ATTENDANCE RECORDER WITH 

ACCESS CONTROL & BATTERY BACKUP to the Society Office”,the  last date & time  of 

submission  of quotation  is fixed on  22.07.2020 at  14:00HRS(IST). 

 

  

  
                                                                                                             (Rahul Ch Das, ACS ) 

 

                                                                                                      Deputy State Project Director 

 

                                                                                                             AIWTD Society 

 

 No. AIWTDS/218/2020/80-A                                                                                    date: 13.07.2020 

Copy for information & necessary action to: 

 

i) The DIWT, Assam for publishing the Corrigendum-II in the website of DIWT 

www.iwtdirectorate.assam.gov.in  

 

ii) For publishing the Corrigendum-II in AIWTD Society website www.aiwtdsociety.in  

 

  

                                                                                                                           
 

                                                                                                         Deputy State Project Director 

 

                                                                                                              AIWTD Society  

 

    

 

 

 

 

http://www.iwtdirectorate.assam.gov.in/
http://www.aiwtdsociety.in/

